Inverted Knife

Dur-A-Edge®

Table Top

7 Year Edge Warranty /

Our Dur-A-Edge Table Top is a high-performance,
commercial grade laminate top. The edge does
not chip, peel or crack and features a polyurethane
injected molded edge that is the strongest on the

market.

Inverted Knife DAE Tops /

24

24
24
30"
30"
30"
30"
36"
36"
42"
42"
48"
48"

"x 24"
x 42"
x 72"
Round
x 42"
x 47"
x 59
Round
X 36"
Round
x 42"
Round

x 48"

240241KD
24042IKD
24072IKD
30000IKD
30042IKD
30047IKD
30059IKD
36000IKD
36036IKD
42000IKD
42042IKD
48000IKD
48048IKD

25 bs.

45 lbs
65 lbs
29 lbs
47 los
50 lbs
67 lbs
40 lbs
49 lbs
53 1bs
67 lbs
67 bs
84 lbs

Made in USA

Product Hightlights:

High pressure commercial
laminate top

Molded polyurethane edge
designed for high traffic areas
Provides hygienic seal between
laminate and table edge

1.5" Radius comers

125" Dur-A-Edge® on top edge
1-1/8" thick 45 lb density
particleboard core

Underside has phenolic backer to
protect from moisture

Table base sold separately

Additional sizes available at www.plymold.com

@2 Plymold

800.PLYMOLD / PLYMOLD.COM



