Inverted Knife Dur-A-Edge® Table Top

7 Year Edge Warranty /

Our Dur-A-Edge Table Top is a high-performance, commercial grade laminate top. The edge does not chip, peel or crack and features a polyurethane injected molded edge that is the strongest on the market.



Inverted Knife DAE Tops /

24" x 24"	24024IKD	25 lbs.
24" x 42"	24042IKD	45 lbs
24" x 72"	24072IKD	65 lbs
30" Round	30000IKD	29 lbs
30" x 42"	30042IKD	47 lbs
30" x 47"	30047IKD	50 lbs
30" x 59"	30059IKD	67 lbs
36" Round	36000IKD	40 lbs
36" x 36"	36036IKD	49 lbs
42" Round	42000IKD	53 lbs
42" x 42"	42042IKD	67 lbs
48" Round	48000IKD	67 lbs
48" x 48"	48048IKD	84 lbs







Product Hightlights:

- High pressure commercial laminate top
- Molded polyurethane edge designed for high traffic areas
- Provides hygienic seal between laminate and table edge
- 1.5" Radius corners
- 1.25" Dur-A-Edge® on top edge
- 1-1/8" thick 45 lb density particleboard core
- Underside has phenolic backer to protect from moisture
- Table base sold separately

Additional sizes available at www.plymold.com

